2023 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

01/06-02/03/2023
01/11-02/09/2023
01/11-02/09/2023
01/30-02/27/2023
01/30-02/27/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/13-02/15/2023
01/12-02/14/2023
01/12-02/14/2023
01/12-02/14/2023

12/14/2022-01/12/2023
12/14/2022-01/12/2023

Feb-23
Unavailable
01/19-02/17/2023

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
311

5

70

705

900
1676
2227

25000
230
287

11600

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
8761 $
$
$
$
$

Cost
311.94
68.14
91.84
100.87
39.00
31.11
206.94
31.68
31.11
2,539.55
31.11
49.57
59.69
1,009.67
85.60
43.48
15.56
82.41

Unavailable  Unavailable

176 $

27.92



